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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

zair Barse Henriette D2 1 D2 V5 D3 D3 D2 D0 D1 D1 D2 D2 D3 D0 D4 D0 1 14 0,071 28 67 -39 15. 1. D2

Duss Bederow Michael H2 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 12 14 0,857 67 40 27 4. 3. H2

Pall Boodt Leandra D1 3 D2 D2 V5 V5 D0 D3 D2 D2 D2 D1 V5 D3 D2 D0 3 14 0,214 34 61 -27 14. 3. D1

Holl Dijk van Anja D1 4 V5 D2 D4 D2 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 D2 D1 D3 D2 D0 3 14 0,214 42 64 -22 13. 2. D1

Holl Dreijklufft Rob H1 5 V5 D3 D1 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D0 6 14 0,429 48 55 -7 9. 2. H1

zair hertog deb Douwe H2 6 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D0 8 14 0,571 58 47 11 5. 4. H2

zair Kaho Hans H1 7 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 12 14 0,857 67 35 32 2. 1. H1

zair Langeweg Ton H4 8 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 D1 8 14 0,571 48 50 -2 6. 1. H4

Duss Marcovic Bruno H1 9 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 D4 D1 D0 V5 D1 V5 D2 D2 D0 5 14 0,357 38 53 -15 11. 4. H1

Weer Matla Alex H1 10 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D2 D2 D4 D1 V5 V5 D3 D3 D1 5 14 0,357 45 59 -14 10. 3. H1

Holl Mulder Hans H2 11 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 D2 7 14 0,500 54 50 4 7. 5. H2

Weer Osch van Wigand H2 12 V5 D2 D1 V5 D4 D2 V5 D2 D2 D3 D4 D3 D1 D2 3 14 0,214 41 62 -21 12. 6. H2

ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth D1 13 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 D0 7 14 0,500 46 51 -5 8. 1. D1

Amst Weide van der Rick H2 14 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 12 14 0,857 67 38 29 3. 2. H2

Vali Broodbakker H2 15 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 14 0,929 67 18 49 1. 1. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. H1 1

3. H2 2

4. H2 3

5. H2 4

6. H4 1

7. H2 5

8. D1 1

9. H1 2

10. H1 3

11. H1 4

12. H2 6

13. D1 2

14. D1 3

15. D2 1

Scheidsrechter

Datum: 13- maart 2016

Ferrum Vetum Floret 2016/2

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

Vali Broodbakker 15

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

zair Kaho Hans 7

Amst Weide van der Rick 14

Duss Bederow Michael 2

zair hertog deb Douwe 6

zair Langeweg Ton 8

Holl Mulder Hans 11

ASSV Oskamp Liesbeth 13

Holl Dreijklufft Rob 5

Weer Matla Alex 10

Duss Marcovic Bruno 9

Weer Osch van Wigand 12

Holl Dijk van Anja 4

Pall Boodt Leandra 3

zair Barse Henriette 1


